Weekly Timetable for Year 3

) ) ), A )
Monday © Tuesday © Wednesday © Thursday © Friday ©
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45 PE
09:00 Maths Maths -[c«npuling SP | English ES, AH
09:15
09:30
09:45 Breaktime 40 | Breaktime RM | Breaktime HD | Breaktime Jo
10:00 English AH,ES || Spanish Maths Maths -]
10:15
10:30 gnack AH,ES Bus RM
10:45  English AH, ES Change RM
11:00 Breaktime FH | Swim -]T Breaktime KR | Breaktime HO
1:1s History -] English AH,ES | PE -H
11:30
"""" L ||
13:45 | Lunch Change xT
PHIA
12:00 Breaktime K || Lunch Bus L
__________ | JOANNA
1215 preaktime JO | Breaktime YR || Lunch
________ | JOANNA
12:30 | paths Breaktime YR | Breaktime
12:45 Music Breaktime Lunch
13:00 English ES, AH | Dance ,:|l Lunch
......... | SOPHIA
13:15  greaktime AH,ES | M&EL .] — —
________ Alternating weeks with Y2 in the
13:30 a0 c'un'a ES art room vs. classroom
13:45 Science
14:00 Spanish m Art AT
14:15 Geography
14:30
14:45 Library AH, ES RE m PHSE/ Form Time AH, JO
15:00  PHSE[Form Time AH, ES PHSE/ Form Time AH
15:15 PHSE/ Form Time AH, ES
15:30




